CIRCUITO CROSS DUATHLON

PERCURSO REDUZIDO - Todos
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Num.

165
164
174
175
186
159
109
166
189
176
196
170
163
167
172
168
177
180
187
197
193
147
171
183
194
169
192
182
188
185
173
181
178
191
184
179

Nome

JULIO PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS
JUAREZ JUNIOR

RAMON GONGCALVES

THIAGO BAESSA REDUZIDO

THAIS SILVA/HUDSON HENRIQUE
CLAUDIO OLIVEIRA

JOAO LUCAS

MARCELINO FEREIRA

PRISCILLA RODRIGUES/ALAIR SILVA
WELITON RODRIGUES

WILLIAN ALISSON MARIANO
WANDERSON NASCIMENTO

IVAN DA SILVA

PAULO HENRIQUE SANTOS

DENIS AUGUSTO

TADEU MOREIRA DE CLASSE
SILVANO LUCAS

MARCINHA

LAURA CRISTINA/LUCAS CARVALHO
DANIEL LANA

REGIANE/THAIS

BRUNO ROMANO PYRAMO SANTOS SEABRA
AELDIMAR ALEXANDRE

ANDREZA OLIVEIRA/FELIPE AUGUSTO
JULIANA / RENATA

VINICIUS MARTINS DE PAULA
SAMARA/KARINA SANTOS

MARIA DO CARMO/ROGERIO DE PAULA
ROSANGELA/RODRIGO

ZELI CAMARGO/PAULO BORGES
EMANUEL RODOLFO

ADRIANA SILVA

GETULIO FERREIRA FILHO
JAQUELINE/ DILMA REGINA
VANESSA VIDAL/GILMAR CORREIA
MILENA MENEZES

Equipe
AVULSO

TIRARUNNERS / ACADEMIA SAUDE E MOVIMENTO

GO BIKES JF

SAT CHAI GRANOLA PREMIUM

ROMANO TEAM

VINICIUS MARTINS PERSONAL

AVELAR SPORTS

Relatério emitido em 16/10/2016 as 20:40:00

Tempo
01:35:15
01:37:15
01:38:43
01:40:43
01:41:48
01:44:27
01:44:29
01:46:46
01:48:37
01:48:39
01:48:54
01:49:34
01:50:14
01:50:51
01:51:13
01:52:00
01:55:25
01:56:12
01:57:29
01:57:56
01:59:13
02:00:37
02:01:10
02:02:46
02:06:05
02:07:06
02:09:06
02:09:25
02:13:19
02:14:07
02:16:39
02:19:06
02:26:13
02:37:20
02:38:33
02:45:05
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